MUNICAL PORTON	Divushni Subrumanian of	NMENT (Office)		21/01/2020 3.4
Estimuted Co			Date/Time	2/10/1002000 3-1
// N	STTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / M	Bill to:		
To Inspect V	chicle No: SMA 930	10. /	nsured:	387 816L
at Workshop				338 2859.
of		nds Road 399:		
Policy No:	1700077615-02	Claim No:	644138	
Sum Insured:		Excess:	0 1-11-0	,= ,= ,-
Make of Veh			D.O.A	Ge06/10/101
(Chent's Recor				
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS		H.O.D. I	Indorsement:
CA / REV	Person Contac	sted: Ms.Sini		Indonsement:
(Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time: Date/Time	Action/Instruction Tohonol V			
CA / REV	Action/Instruction Tohynoly			
CA / REV	4-05 pm 21/1 2000 Person Contac			

ASS. REC. BY: Pun Pin. REF: AIG.	
ASSI	GNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SMA 93 99 9. Yr Regn: 27/06/2008
Eslimated Cost:	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Mercedes Benz Claule. c.c. 1796.
el Workshop m/s	Colour STIVET . A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 102304 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: -	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: WDD2040462A163251
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fall / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII (S/RIm / STD A/Rim or
4+	Tyre Size: F: 225 / 45 ZRH
(Policy Condition)	R: 225/45 ZR17.
Remark: The veh had commenced its NIST SOIS	BS I DUN I EXNOVA I GY I FS I LIZA I MIC I OHTSU I PIR I SUMI I
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO I YOKO or \$
Bal. or Market Value:	Fron! Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal, 5 mm R/Bal, 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yestor No	t/Bal. 5. mm t/Bal. 5 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 19/01/2020 D.O.I. 10/02/2020
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Car Pro.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT	The Ulc 7 Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
* Warting for Ws Estimate.	<u> </u>
MV= 51,000 SUN (MV)	
PV: 32,145 DS	check parts prices
NV= 18, 855	A.H.
RECEIV	'EB 2 S FEB 2020
Confirm with Winson	1/2/12
Finalize \$ 6,550 @ 6dm (L/S)	(Red 6847.50 519)
Date/Time, File, Pass to 2 Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 6
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 250
Date/Time, File Return to?	
2) 36/2 - typist Add Fee	
	: Interview (\$) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Figure Connect: Merimen	1 1 1 6CD INVS 17
Lump Sum / 1.8.1: (% 6550 /=)	: Weel and (\$)

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SMH9399G vs SBJ816L (OI) on D.O.A.: 19/01/2020

From: Subramaniam, Divyashni

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A

Lim, Kok-Chong, Fan, Winnie-LW, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Hor, Yinrul, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Parthiban, Theerthan, Subra

Cc: Lim, Kok-Chong, Fan, Sent: 1/21/2020 3:44:51 PM

Attachments: (Untitled).pdf

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards,

Divyashni Subramaniam AIG FNOL Adjuster I Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Tel: 8001206556 | Ext: 1012103 Divyashni Subramaniam@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Cheonghoh Law <mail@cheonghoh.sg> Sent: Tuesday, January 21, 2020 3:37 PM

To: Subramaniam, Divyashni <Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com>

Cc: Lim, Kok-Chong Kok-Chong Lim@aig.com>; Fan, Winnie-LW <Winnie-LW.Fan@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Azlan, Syazairdina <Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com>; Chan, Yoke Shi <yokeshi.chan@aig.com>; Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>; Lim, Sheng Yang <Sheng Yang <Sheng Yang Lim@aig.com>; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur <Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com>; Parthiban, Theerthan <Theerthan.Parthiban@aig.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SBI816L AND SMH9399G ON 19/01/2020 (Oref: LCH.Jg/W8CPA A10048.20)

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the above matter and to your email of even date.

Our client hereby nominate LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd named in paragraph of your said email to conduct the pre-repair survey of the damages to our client's vehicle arising out of the above mentioned accident.

Please contact our client's workshop, Car Pro Auto, Blk 6 Woodlands Road 399J Yew Tee Industrial Estate, Singapore 678008 for the said survey of SMA 9399 G.

Contact Person : Ms Sini Telephone : 9338 2859

Kindly proceed to do the needful.

Thanks & regards
Catherine
CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION
Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05
Singapore 160053
T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

On 21 Jan 2020, at 2:30 PM, Subramaniam, Divyashni < Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com > wrote:

<logo.jpeg>

<lock.gif>

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

Este es un mensaje cifrado y seguro. Para leerlo, abra el archivo adjunto.

Esta é uma mensagem criptografada segura. Para lê-lo, abra o anexo.

Ceci est une sécurité, un message crypté. Pour le lire, ouvrez la pièce jointe.

これは暗号化された電子メールです。 閲覧には添付ファイルを開いてください。

<u>Click here</u> by 2020-01-28 01:30 EST to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply delete

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights reserved

<SecureMessageAtt.html>

From: Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com

From: Divyasnin:Supramaniamigaig.com
To: mail@cheonghoh.sg
Cc: Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com ,Winnie-LW.Fan@aig.com ,NoorMariesa,AbuKassim@aig.com ,Syazairdina.Azian@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com ,Yinrul.Hor@aig.com ,ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ,Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com ,Theerthan.Parthiban@aig.com ,Divyashni,Subramaniam@aig.com
Subject: aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SBJ816L AND SMH9399G ON 19/01/2020

Without Prejudice

Your Reference : SMH9399G Our Reference : SRI8161

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards.

Divyashni Subramaniam

AIG

FNOL Adjuster I

Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Tel: 8001206556 | Ext: 1012103

Divyashni, Subramaniam@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Cheonghoh Law <mail@cheonghoh.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, January 21, 2020 12:34 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY <Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com>; Fan, Winnie-LW <Winnie-LW.Fan@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Azlan, Syazairdina <Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com>; Chan, Yoke Shi <yokeshi.chan@aig.com>; Lim, Sheng Yang <ShengYang.Lim@aig.com>; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

<Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com>; Parthiban, Theerthan <Theerthan.Parthiban@aig.com>; Subramaniam, Divyashni <Divyashni <Divyashni <Subramaniam@aig.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: PRS for SMH 9399 G accident involving vehicle SBJ 816 L on 19 January 2020 along Havelock Square - Infront Furama Hotel (Oref: LCH.lg/W8CPA-

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Sirs.

We append below our letter of PRS and await your urgent reply.

Thanks & regards Catherine CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05

Singapore 160053 T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Scan from HP MFP" <<u>cheonghohscan@gmail.com</u>>
Date: 21 January 2020 at 12:26:40 PM SGT
To: "<u>mail@cheonghoh.sg</u>" <<u>mail@cheonghoh.sg</u>>

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	060B
Vehicle No.:	SMA9399G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	11 Feb 2020
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	C180K
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	27195231075194
Chassis No.:	WDD2040462A163251
Maximum Power Output:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$37,047.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Jun 2008
First Registration Date:	27 Jun 2008
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$37,047.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	31 May 2028
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$38,712.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$32,145.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$32,145.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Feb 2020

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

Advertiser Login

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Sanctuary Motor



Browse by Category

Ways of Selling

* Back (1 2) Novt =

Sort by Date Posted ▼ 20 results/page ▼

36 vehicles

Mercedes Benz c180

Model Price

Eng Cap Depreciation > 10 year(s) old

Mileage Veh Type Any Anv

Available

Search Selection

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180ML (COE till 05/2026)

Mercedes Benz c180

\$41,988 \$6,660 /yr

09-Jun-2006

1,796 cc

Luxury

Available

Looking For A Classy Collection Which Appreciates After Time? This's One Classy Mercedes C-Class That Stands Out From The Rest With Very Sporty And Classy Outlook. See How Classic Cars Appreciate After Time, It Is Not Too Late To Own One. All Wear And Tear Done....

Posted: 04-Feb-2020 Tags: 2006 Mercodes-Benz C180ML, 2006 mercodes-benz c180ML, mercodes

PRESIDENCE AD



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180ML (COE till 03/2027)

\$49,888

\$6,990 /yr

Luxury

Available

Cheapest In Town, Accident Free, High Paper Value, High Trade In, Able To Get Almost 90% Loan Of The Car Price With Bank, Low Interest From 3.18% Immediate Approval, Bank And In House Loan Available, Call For Viewing Appointment Now, Monthly Only \$773, M...

Posted: 30-Jan-2020 Tags: 2007 Mercodes-Benz C180ML, 2007 mercodes-benz C180ML, Mercodes-Benz C180ML, microdes-benz C180ML, Mercodes-Benz C180ML, microdes-benz C180ML, microdes



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$51,900 (COE till 04/2028)

16-Apr-2008

1,796 cc 200,000 km

Available

Highest Dereg Value \$33500! Original Paint. Accident Free. Well Kept And Fully Maintained By Careful Owner. New Headlights, Facelift LED Tail Lights, No Peeling Of Buttons. Black Leather Interior. Just Changed New Aircon Compressor, Alternator, Tyres Within One Year.

Posted: 16-Jan-2020 Tags: 2008 Mercedes-Benz C180K, 2008 mercedes-benz C180K, Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz C180K, Lisad Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz C180K, c180K, Lisad Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz C18

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$58,000 (COE till 12/2028)

\$6,550 /vr

18-Dec-2008

1,796 cc

Lincury

Available

A PRODUCT OF THE PARTY OF

OHECT COMES

Accident Free Vehicle. Vehicle Went Through Full Undercarriage, Suspension Mountings, Arms, Brake Pads And Discs In July 2019.

Maintenance Records Available. Vehicle Running Strong And No Immediate Maintenance Required. New Owners Can Drive With Peace I...

Posted: 16-Dec-2019 Tags: 2008 Mercedes-Benz C180K, 2008 mercedes-benz c180K, mercedes-benz c



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$61,788 (COE till 03/2029)

\$6,760 /vr

13-Apr-2009

1.796 cc

140,000 km

Available

Well Mantained. No Repair. With Body Kit. High Loan Available. Call For Viewing.

Posted: 08-Feb-2020 Tags: 2009 Mercodes-Benz C180k, 2009 mercedes-benz C180k, Mercedes-Benz C180k, mercedes-benz C180k, Used Mercedes-Benz C180k, mercedes-b



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$68,500 (COE till 01/2029)

\$7,630 /yr

15-Apr-2009

Luxury

Luxury

Available

C63 Amg Bodykit Front, Back And Side AP Radical 1 4Pot BBK (Front) Enlarged Mocal Rotor (Rear) 10.1" Multimeter Android Head Unit C/W GPS. 9H Glass Coating. Full Carbon Fibre Interior Wrap Done Including Meter Cluster. Interior And Exterior All Well Maintained And...

Monster Motors Pte Ltd

Pasted: 14-Dec-2019 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C180K, 2009 mercedes-benz c180K, Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz c180K, used Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-b

167,000 km

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$63,000

\$6,890 /vr

17-Apr-2009 1,796 cc

Luxury

Available

100% Accident-Free, More Reliable With A 1.8L Engine For C180K. Come With Nice Old Number Plate, 100% Loan And Bank Loan

Posted: 18-Jan-2020 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C180K, 2009 mercedes-benz C180K, mercedes-benz C

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$98,700 (COE till 03/2029)

\$10.800 /vr 28-Apr-2009

Luxury

Avaitable

CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF

C&C Unit. Owner's 2nd Vehicle. 1 Of 1 Custom Made In Singapore, Head Turner, Sporty, Luxury Comfort, Reliable, Tested And Proven. Well Maintained Unit Guaranteed. Sporty Vibe C-Class Can Produce With The Active Sound Exhaust System. Sport Seats With Recaro Rai...

Posted: 24-Jan-2020 Tays: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C180k, 2009 mercedes-benz C180k, Mercedes-Benz C180k, mercedes-benz C180k, Used Mercedes-Benz C180k, Mercedes-Benz C180k, Vised Mercedes-Benz C180k, Merc

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$63,800 (COE till 04/2029)

\$6,920 /yr

19-Jun-2009 1,597 cc

126,000 km

Luxury

Available

Excellent Condition, Iridium Silver Paintwork With Luxurious Grey Upholstery, No Peeling Stickers/Buttons, Oil Servicing Done And Worn https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?ORD=RGD_ASC&MOD=Mercedes Benz c180&RPG=20&VEH=0&RGD=10&AVL=2

Used Mercedes Benz c180 Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

Parts Replaced At Workshop (Receipts Provided), Agent Car, 6 Months Warranty, Perfect Candidate For COE Renewal, Flexible Bank/In...

Posted: 08-Feb-2020 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C180K, 2009 mercedes-benz C180K, Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz C180K, c180K, Used Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz C180K, mercedes-benz C180K, c180K, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$69,800

\$7,400 /yr

15-Jul-2009

1,597 cc

110,000 km

Luxury Available

(COE till 07/2029) Fully AMG Bodykit! 1 Year Extended Engine And Gearbox Warrantyl Attractive Interest Rate Available! Attractive Interest Rate Available! Great For Family Use With Top Safety Features. Engine And Gearbox (Great). Exterior (Great). Interior (Good). Undercarriage (Great). Al...

Posted: 26-Jan-2020 Tags: 7009 Mercedes-Benz C180K, 2009 mercedes-benz C180K, mercedes-benz C



Insurance renewal at cheaper price!

We'll find you the cheapest car insurance quotes from over 10 insurers, Make your choice on zero excess and own workshop. Everything done at the comfort of your own home. Roadside assistance & claims support completely free.

Find out more!



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$66,800 Avantgarde (COE till 09/2029)

\$6,930 /yr

30-Sep-2009

1.597 cc

Luxury

Available

1 Owner! AA Trust Certified Quality Pre-Owned Vehicle! Elegant New White Exterior Paintwork With Black Leather Interior! Fully Maintained By C&C! The Most Sought After Luxury Sedan For COE Renewal! Perfect For Business And Leisure Purposes! Powerful Engine..

AA Trust Automotive

Posted: 08-Feb-2020 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C180K, 2009 mercedes-benz c180K, Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz c180K, c180K, c180K, c180K, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$65,800 (COE till 09/2029)

\$6,830 /yr 30-Sep-2009

1,597 cc

Luxury

Available

2 Owners. Excellent Condition. Beautiful Grey Paintwork With Luxurious Beige Interior. Oil Servicing Done And Worn Parts Replaced At Workshop. Agent Car. 6 Months Warranty. Perfect Candidate For COE Renewal. Flexible Bank/In House Loan Available! Trade In Welco...

Posted: 04-Jan-2020 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C180k, 2009 mercedes-benz C180k, Mercedes-Benz C180k, mercedes-benz C180k, tital Mercedes-Benz C180k, mercedes-benz C180k, c180k, tital Mercedes-Benz C180k, mercedes-benz C180k

Available



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$66,800 (COE till 04/2029)

\$7,240 /yr

01-Oct-2009

Luxury

PRESIDENT

100% Loan Available From Bank/In House/Balloon Scheme With Most Attractive And 100% Fast Approval Rates! Sporty White C63 Lookalike! AMG Line Steering! New Expensive 18" Rims And Tyres! Low Mileage Done! Major Servicing Just Done Recently! 100% Accid... Le Motor Enterprise

Postedi 07-Feh-2020 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C180K, 2009 mercedes-benz C180K, mercedes-benz C



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$61,688 (COE till 09/2029)

\$6,400 /yr

02-Oct-2009

1,597 cc 111,000 km

Luxury

Available

Low Mileage Done, Excellent Condition, Well Maintained, Wear And Tear Done, No Repairs Needed. View To Believel Call Now. Posted: 10-Feb-2020 Tags: 2009 Morcodes-Benz C180K, 2009 mercedes-benz c180K, Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz c180K, tised Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz c180K, tised Mercedes-Benz c180K, mer

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$68,000

\$7,050 /vr

05-Oct-2009

1,597 cc

Available

New Paint, Newly Facelifted C63 Bodykit To Make Your Ride Much Sporty. Loan Available With Lowest Interest From 3.18%. We Also Provide Warranty, After Sales Maintenance, Parts And Servicing For Mercedes. Buy From Us With Assurance, Loan Available

Allmotoring.sg

Pasted: 05-Feb-2020 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C180K, 2009 mercedes-benz C180K, Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz C180K, c180K, c180K, c180K, based Mercedes-Benz C180K, Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz C180K, c1



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180k \$68,800

\$7,110 /vr

16-Oct-2009

Available

1,597 cc Stand Out From The Rest Of The C180 On The Road. Head Turner Unit That Suits Both Young And Mature Drivers, Classy, Elegant, Sporty, You Name It. Financing From Both Bank And In House Available. High Loan Available Too! With Competitive Interest In The Mar...

United Matering Pte Ltd

Posted: 05-Feb-2020 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C180k, 1009 mercedes-benz C180k, Mercedes-Benz C180k, mercedes-benz C180k, c180k, Used Mercedes-Benz C180k, Mercedes-Benz C180k, mercedes-benz C180k, c180k, Used Mercedes-Benz C180k, mercedes-ben

PARRIED NO.



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$64,499

12-Nov-2009

1.597 €€

Available

128,000 km (COE till 11/2029) Just Repaired Rear Wheel Gear, Maintained Well, Option For 5 Years Or 10 Years COE Renew. Please Text Or Call Our Sale Consultants

\$6,610 /yr

MS Carz

Posted: 08-Feb-2020 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C180k, 2009 mercedes-benz C180k, Mercedes-Benz C

17-Nov-2009

1,597 cc

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$62,000 (COE till 11/2029)

\$6,350 /yr

Luxury

Excellent Condition! Elegant Paintwork With Luxurious Interior. No Repairs Needed! New 10 Years COE. Buy With A Peace Of Mind. Low Depreciation To Own A Mercedes! We Offer High Loan And Trade In Are Welcome! Call Us Now! Posted 14-Dec-2019 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C180k, 2009 mercedes-benz C180k, Mercedes-Benz C180k, mercedes-benz C180k, C180k, C180k, Used Mercedes-Benz C180k, Mercedes-Benz C180k, Mercedes-Benz C180k, Mercedes-Benz C180k



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$68,800 (COE till 12/2029)

\$7,000 /yr 10-Dec-2009 1,597 cc

Luxury

Available

#2.74 TO 10 Feb.

Stand Out From The Rest Of The C180 On The Road. Head Turner Unit That Suits Both Young And Mature Drivers. Classy, Elegant, Sporty, You Name It. Financing From Both Bank And In House Available. High Loan Available Too! With Competitive Interest In The Mar... United Motoring Pte Ltd

\$6,990 /yr

Posted: 05-Feb-2020 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C180K, 2009 mercedes-benz C180K, Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz C180K, t180k, t

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K \$68,800

11-Dec-2009

1.597 cc

Luxury

Available

(COE till 12/2029) Stand Out From The Rest Of The C180 On The Road. Head Turner Unit That Suits Both Young And Mature Drivers. Classy, Elegant, Sporty, You Name It. Financing From Both Bank And In House Available. High Loan Available Tool With Competitive Interest In The Mar...

United Matering Pte Ltd.

Posted: 05-Feb-2020 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C180K, 2009 mercedes-benz C180K, Mercedes-Benz C180K, mercedes-benz https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?ORD=RGD_ASC&MOD=Mercedes Benz c180&RPG=20&VEH=0&RGD=10&AVL=2

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 21/01/2020 13:14

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT			
Date Of Report	21/01/2020 12:04			
Date Of Accident	19/01/2020 15:20 HAVELOCK SQUARE IN FRONT FURAMA HOTEL			
Exact Location Of Accident				
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE			
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE			
Vehicle Registration Number	SMA9399G			
Insured/Policyholder				
Name Of Registered Owner	HAGEM BRIGITTE ROSA			
NRIC No	SXXXX060B			
Email Address	NOEMAIL			
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96316834			
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96316834			
Vehicle Particulars				
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ			

MERCEDES-BENZ

Model C180

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

GA347713/1

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

FREDERICK WONG CHEE KIONG

NRIC No SXXXX059I Date Of Birth 22/07/1951 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 01/11/1985

Driving Experience 34 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97363066

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

62 FARRER RD #02-04 S(268847)

'Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

7.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO THE SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SBJ816L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ/GREEN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHUA EE CHIEN

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX954G

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- I. Please report correctly the details of the accident to spend up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful missepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that,

- (a) My incurer, my workshop and the General incurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquines by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or.
 - (v) complying with applicable lew in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have assured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information inay/can be disclosed by any of the miners and/or sub to their third party service providers or agenty/including their lawyers/law (trins), which may be sited outside of singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Preserval information will also be collected and and discomplications for the purpose of traud detection, investigation and management in present and all further claims.
- le) the a farmacian considered soon professional to state of the con
 - by to all mounters and for any other thank current first assets, including the entroping or managing trains, regulators. Day entroping any and posteriors appears a superconductive control or the purposes stated, or

but the comparing with a quantum of a model my but different some or some model.

李光華摩哆燒桿

LEE KUAN HWA MOTOR SERVICE 39. Westwood Avenue, Singapore 550,79 TEL: 62us +192 FAX: 6269 2239 HJP 1821 1712

Proporting Contin Proportion (a Synthese Trans

James Audo No.

Transpolder a Sylvatore

Jacobinsk Aug

Pager & Extrations

. .

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN vehicle A SMA Which B SBJ 8161 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT on 19/1/2020 at 3.20 p.m turning towards Have lock a car (NO 8 BJ 816 t)

DECLARATION

If We declare the foregoing particularities true in very millored

Juliak Duy

Enlicyticide a highland. Date & Take Suduck Day

of anyone and the peroxyto facility

李龙草摩哆媳焊 LEE KUAN HWA MOTOR SERVICE

LEE KUAN HWA MOTOR SERVICE 39. Westwood Avenue. Singapore 648719 161. 6269 3152 FAX: 6269 2239 H/P 9631 17

regarding former per projets it specified. Name

MEL-ENTE

CAR PRO AUTO

SMA 9399G

MERCEDES C180

Estimate - Parts(s)

S/N	Qty	Descriptions	Amount
		LIST ITEMS:-	
1	1	rear bumper / pD	\$ 1,550.00 1,466
2	2	rear bumper side retainer / BR	\$ 95.00
3	1	rear bumper reinforcement / DD	\$ 750.00
4	2	rear bumper support bracket / BR (L4,RH)	\$ 180.00 /
5	1	rear bumper LH chrome moudling /SCH.	\$ 110.00 /
6	1	rear bumper center chrome moudling /SCH	\$ 120.00 /
7	1	rear bumper RH chrome moudling	\$ 110.00/
8	1	bootlid / pp.	\$ 1,755.00 1,550
9	1	bootlid inner trim $ imes im$	\$ 250.00×
10	1	bootlid inner lock X 3VC.	\$ 330.00⊀
11	1	bootlid logo emblem / NPC	\$ 55.00 /
12	1	c180 logo emblem / INPC.	\$ 90.00 /
13	1	kompressor logo emblem / Nec	\$ 115.00 /
14	1	bootlid weatherstrip / C 4 f	\$ 185.00
15	1/2	tail lamp assy(LH) /504 RH XSVC	\$ 1,080.00 540
16	1	spare tyre panel 🗶 🕽 🗷	\$ 300.00×
17	1set	spare tyre panel board $\qquad \qquad \swarrow \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ $	\$ 360.00⊁
18	1	rear end panel / DP	\$ 1,320.00 /
19	1	rear end panel top garnish	\$ 135.00 /
20	1	end panel top garnish fasterners XIVC	\$ 55.00×
21	2	rear fender inner trim $\times 2 \vee \zeta$.	\$ 420.00★
22	1	rear exhaust muffler X SVC	\$ 1,910.00%
		Less 10%	\$ 11,275.00 6815 1,127.50 - 1096
		Special Nett Item	\$ 10,147.50
	1	reverse sensor - shurt	\$ 350.00 200
	2	end panel sealant X 5VC	\$ 80.00 ×
			\$ 430.00 200

S/N	Qty	Descriptions		Amo	ount	
		B/F				
		LABOUR & OTHER CHARGES:-				500
1		To panel beat and renewal of all necessary damaged bo	ody parts	\$	1,000.00	600
2		To check wiring and rewire		\$	100.00	30.
3		to remove and reinstall rear bootlid component		\$	100.00	60
5		To anti-rust		\$	120.00	40.
6		To putty and spray-paint of affected areas		\$	1,000.00	700 900
8		To clear/reset fault code		\$	250.00	×
9		to remove and reinstall reverse sensor		\$	100.00	30
10		to remove and reinstall exhaust muffler	P	\$	150.00	×
			2020	\$	2,820.00	1,860
		Repair day - 6 days Lump sum Repair. After puirt photo	\	13, 39	7.50	
		Lump Sum Repus.				
		After punt photo	P = 6,137.5			
		V ·	N = 200			
		Sur Pro CHOW	L = 1,860			
		14/02/2020	6,554.8.			
		TP without projecta				
			4/5 = \$ 6			
		LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company	6 days			
		Acknowledged by Repairer	Grand - Total	\$		

Signature:

Oi Sun Pin (LKK Auto)

From:

Winson Tan <winson_tingwei@hotmail.com>

Sent:

Monday, 24 February, 2020 10:29 AM

To:

Oi Sun Pin (LKK Auto)

Subject:

Re: SMA 9399G ESTIMATE

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Flagged

hi sun pin ... i have recieved your finalized offer for sma 9399g .. i hereby do confirm agree and accept with the amount finalized from you.. thanks..

regards: winson tan

From: Oi Sun Pin (LKK Auto) < sunpin@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, February 24, 2020 9:59 AM

To: Winson Tan <winson tingwei@hotmail.com>

Subject: RE: SMA 9399G ESTIMATE

Hi Winson,

Kindly refer the finalize amount is \$6,550. Repair day 6 days. (L/S, before gst).

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Oi Sun Pin | Assistant Automotive Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6256 3561 | Email: <u>Sunpin@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Winson Tan [mailto:winson tingwei@hotmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 13 February, 2020 4:35 PM

To: Oi Sun Pin (LKK Auto) Subject: SMA 9399G ESTIMATE

hi sun pin., here enclosed with sma 9399g estimate for your finalized ., thanks ..

regards: winson tan

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Date of Los Policy/Cove Note No.: (Claimant): Excess:	[Created 19/01/2020 [138 Month	Documents by adjuster] 0 14:00 - :59 hs and 23 Days Fro	om LTA Reg Date	Show All		
Date of Los Policy/Cove Note No.: Policy No. (Claimant): Excess:	Created	by adjuster] 0 14:00 - :59 hs and 23 Days Fro	Report Cancel Case	Show All		
Date of Los Policy/Cove Note No.: Policy No. (Claimant): Excess:	[Created 19/01/2020 [138 Month	by adjuster] 0 14:00 - :59 hs and 23 Days Fro	om LTA Reg Date			
Policy/Cove Note No.: Policy No. (Claimant): Excess:	is: 19/01/2020 [138 Month	0 14:00 - :59 hs and 23 Days Fro	6) e	(Man Yr)]		
Policy/Cove Note No.: Policy No. (Claimant): Excess:	[138 Month 170007761	hs and 23 Days Fro	6) e	(Man Yr)]		
Policy/Cove Note No.: Policy No. (Claimant): Excess:	[138 Month 170007761	hs and 23 Days Fro	6) e	(Man Yr)]		
Policy/Cove Note No.: Policy No. (Claimant): Excess:	[138 Month 170007761	hs and 23 Days Fro	6) e	(Man Yr)]		
Note No.: Policy No. (Claimant): Excess:	1/000//61	5-02 (Comprehens	sive)			
(Claimant): Excess:						
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
J. Woodlands						
	Car Pro Auto (HQ) Blk 6 Yew Tee Industrial Estate 399-J, Woodlands Road, 678008 Woodlands - Tel: 9750 6777					
		y Chan, Kian-Mer				
[Handled b	OI SUN PIN	[Final Rpt d	lue 31/01/202	0]		
		View	All Compose	Case Mail		
	View All S	Search Tasks Cr	eate New Task	Complete		
dler Ass	igned By	Completed On	Created On	Done?		
		View All	View All Search Tasks Cr	View All Search Tasks Create New Task		

Claim Documents

*SMA9399G (6441381572SG)

[SBJ816L]

TP

HAGEM BRIGITTE ROSA

Jan 19 2020 2:35PM

[TAY CHIN JOO]

Car Pro Auto

Vid	eo		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thumbna	_
1	26/02/20 09:18	OI Video - Accident	■ Load MP4	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Prin
1	25/02/20 19:12	Chassis Number	Load JPG	✓
2	25/02/20 19:12	Odometer Reading	1 Load JPG	∀
3	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPG	V
4	25/02/20 19:12	General View	■ Load JPG	∀
5	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPG	
5	25/02/20 19:12	General View	■ Load JPG	· •
7	25/02/20 19:12	General View	■ Load JPG	· •
8	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPG	V
9	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPG	· •
10	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPG	· 🗸
11	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	V
12	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	· •
13	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPG	· 🗸
14	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	· •
15	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	· 🔽
16	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	· 🔽
17	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	· •
18	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	· 🔽
19	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	· •
20	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	· •
21	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	· •
22	25/02/20 19:12	General View	⑥ Load JPC	5 V
23	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	· •
24	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	5 V
25	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	5 V
26	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	i 🗸
27	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	
28	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	5 2
29	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	
30	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	
31	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	-
32	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	
33	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	
34	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load JPC	_

Vid	0		1 per page	\sim
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thumbi	nail Pri
10				₹
35	25/02/20 19:12	General View	■ Load JR	G 🔽
36	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load Ji	PG ☑
37	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load J	G 🔽
38	25/02/20 19:12	General View	⑥ Load Ji	PG 🔽
39	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load J	PG 🔽
10	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load J	PG 🔽
11	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
12	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load J	
		General View	1 Load Ji	
13	25/02/20 19:12	To South	1 Load J	
14	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load J	-
15	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load 3	
16	25/02/20 19:12	General View		
7	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load J	
8	25/02/20 19:12	General View	① Load J	100
19	25/02/20 19:12	General View	1 Load J	
0	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	1 Load J	_
1	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	1 Load J	
2	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	1 Load J	PG 5
3	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	1 Load J	PG 5
54	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	■ Load J	PG 5
55	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	ED Load J	PG 🖫
56	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	■ Load J	PG 5
57	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3	PG 5
58	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	1 Load J	PG 5
59	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	1 Load J	PG 5
50	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	1 Load J	PG 5
51	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	■ Load J	PG 5
52	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3	PG 5
53	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	■ Load J	PG E
54	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3	
55	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	■ Load J	-
66	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	1 Load J	-
350	(Assessment of the control of the co	Dismantled Parts	1 Load J	
57	25/02/20 19:13 25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	1 Load J	-
58			1 Load J	-
59	25/02/20 19:13	Dismantled Parts	1 Load J	
70	25/02/20 19:13	After Repair Photo	1 Load 3	
71	25/02/20 19:13	After Repair Photo		_
72	25/02/20 19:13	After Repair Photo	1 Load J	PG E
n-	cumentation		1 per page	V G
	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		nail Pr
No 1	14/02/20 11:37	TP GIA REPORT	1 Load F	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		nail Pr
1	17/02/20 13:28	OI GIA REPORT	■ Load F	PDF

Documents Checklist

Reset	Save	Print

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG20001272/QVD3E2

Date:

27/02/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700077615-02

Claimant Vehicle

SMA9399G

Insured Vehicle No: SBJ816L

No: Date of Loss:

19/01/2020

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6441381572SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMA9399G

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ C180K, 1.6 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: 27195231075194

Reg. Date:

27/06/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Odometer:

WDD2040462A163251 102204 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1796 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45Z R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45Z R17

Front Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	10,577.50	6,333.50	4,244.00	40.12
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,820.00	1,860.00	960.00	34.04
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	13,397.50	8,193.50	5,204.00	38.84
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,550.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,397.50	6,550.00	6,847.50	51.11

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/01/2020

Date Inspected:

10/02/2020 Inspected At:

Car Pro Auto (HQ)

Blk 6 Yew Tee Industrial Estate 399-J,

Woodlands Road Singapore 678008

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: OI SUN PIN

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	1,550.00 FL	*1,460.00 FL
2	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Broken	95.00 FL	*95.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	750.00 FL	*750.00 FL
4	2		*REAR BUMPER SUPPORT BRACKET	Broken	180.00 FL	*180.00 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER LH CHROME MOULDING	Scratched	110.00 FL	*110.00 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTER CHROME MOULDING	Scratched	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER RH CHROME MOULDING	Necessary	110.00 FL	*110.00 FL
8	1		*BOOTLID	Dented	1,755.00 FL	*1,550.00 FL
9	1		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM	Serviceable	250.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Serviceable	330.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*BOOTLID LOGO EMBLEM	Necessary	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
12	1		*C180 LOGO EMBLEM	Necessary	90.00 FL	*90.00 FL
13	1		*KOMPRESSOR LOGO EMBLEM	Necessary	115.00 FL	*115.00 FL
14	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Cut	185.00 FL	*185.00 FL
15	1		*TAIL LAMP ASSY	N/S Scratched / O/SServiceable	1,080.00 FL	*540.00 FL
16	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL	Serviceable	300.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*SET SPARE TYRE PANEL BOARD	Serviceable	360.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	1,320.00 FL	*1,320.00 FL
19	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Crumpled	135.00 FL	*135.00 FL
20	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH FASTENERS	Serviceable	55.00 FL	*-FL
21	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	Serviceable	420.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER	Serviceable	1,910.00 FL	*-FL
23	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	350.00 FS	*200.00 FS
24	1		*END PANEL SEALANT	Serviceable	80.00 FS	*-FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$ - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$					7,015.00 681.50	
				Total Parts (S\$)	10,577.50	6,333.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO PANEL BEAT AND RENEWAL OF ALL NECESSARY DAMAGED BODY PARTS	New	1,000.00	800.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING AND REWIRE	New	100.00	30.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR BOOTLID COMPONENT	New	100.00	60.00
4	TO ANTI-RUST	New	120.00	40.00
5	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY-PAINT OF AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,000.00	900.00
6	TO CLEAR / RESET FAULT CODE	New	250.00	0.00
7	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	30.00
8	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL EXHAUST MUFFLER	New	150.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,820.00	1,860.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >